

¶

SLP(C)No. 14090 OF 2000

ITEM No.24

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14090/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2000 in LPA 91/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing counter affidavit)

Date : 14/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Delay in filing the counter affidavit is condoned.

List on 3rd December, 2001.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master